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Athlete
12 Calob Larson
12 Jackson Kuznia*
12 Cullen Curl*
11 Jacob Renz
11 Joseph Eberle
11 Dawson
Hawkinson
11 Gannon Brooks*
11 Parker Nelson

. 11 Wyatt

Mutzenberger
12 Mustafa Taylor
11 Quentin Lewis
11 Drew Kelsch

11 Chance Bowlinger

12 Jack Robertson*

12 Dawson Shirley

11 Nathaniel Fritel

12 Aanders Weltz

11 Isaac Felchle

- Qualifying

Standard

10 James Gaden*

11 Brady
Duttenhefer*

12 Ean Leingang

12 Aidan Hasby

11 Parker Ehrman

12 Carson Dean

11 Noah Just*

10 Chase Knoll

10 Reece
Breidenbach*

12 Aidan Jarvis

11 Cutter Jones

12 Gabriel Houle*

11 Brady Duttenheffer

12 Clay Feland
12 James Powers
9 Cayden Kraft*
10 Eli Svenby*
9 Gavin Lill
12 Trevor Tiongson

8 Trinity Anderson*
11 Zunekia Diamond

McGill
12 Michael Ross
11 Isaac Birnbaum
12 Mustafe Abdi

12 Logan Dangerfield

12 Brady Yoder
11 Kaden Selle*
12 Emmett Kenney

12 Jared Eggermont

12 Erik Bristow*

10 Drew Henriksen*

11 Preston Kroeber
9 Preston Lemar
11 Tanner Schiller*

Mark

47.02 PR
49.91 PR
50.28 PR
50.58 PR
51.00 PR
51.01 PR

51.19 PR
51.21 PR
51.30 PR

51.45 PR
51.49 PR
51.72 PR
51.78 PR
51.79 PR
52.00 PR
52.03 PR
52.19 PR
52.19 PR
52.24

52.28 PR
52.28 PR

52.44 PR
52.52 PR
52.59 PR
52.62 PR
52.64 PR
52.68 PR
52.68 PR

52.71 PR
52.89 PR
53.10 PR
53.20 PR
53.35 PR
53.48 PR
53.55 PR
53.59 PR
53.60 PR
53.61 PR
53.63 PR
53.67 PR

53.81 PR
53.82 PR
53.85 PR
53.91 PR
54.01 PR
54.03 PR
54.07 PR
54.10 PR
54.12 PR
54.33 PR
54.37 PR
54.40 PR
54.42 PR

ST Team

ND

Legacy

ND West Fargo Sheyenne

ND

St. Mary's

ND Century

ND
ND

ND

St. Mary's
Bismarck

Red River

ND West Fargo
ND Grand Forks Central

ND
ND

Dickinson
Dickinson

ND Century
ND Century

ND

Davies

ND Century

ND
ND
ND
ND

ND

Fargo North
Legacy

St. Mary's
NDHSAA - Class A

Fargo South

ND West Fargo Sheyenne

ND
ND

St. Mary's
Legacy

ND Century

ND
ND
ND

Shanley
Mandan
Legacy

ND West Fargo Sheyenne

ND

Minot

ND Williston

ND

Devils Lake

ND West Fargo Sheyenne

ND

Legacy

ND Williston

ND

Legacy

ND West Fargo
ND Century
ND West Fargo Sheyenne

ND
ND

ND

Mandan
Fargo South

Minot

ND West Fargo Sheyenne

ND

Red River

ND Williston

ND
ND
ND

Dickinson
Dickinson
Shanley

ND Valley City
ND Williston

ND

Bismarck

ND Jamestown

ND
ND

Bismarck
Red River

Date

May 01
May 21
May 21
May 06
May 06
May 06

May 21
May 14
Apr 24

May 06
Apr 10
Apr 22
May 06
May 21
Apr 22
May 14
Apr 22
May 04
Mar 01

May 21
May 21

May 13
May 11
Apr 22
May 10
May 21
Apr 22
May 21

May 17
Apr 29
May 21
May 07
Apr 22
May 14
May 21
May 21
Apr 22
May 07
May 21
May 14

Apr 27
May 13
May 10
May 14
Apr 27
May 21
Apr 24
Apr 24
May 21
May 21
May 10
May 11
May 21

https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Division/Event.aspx?DivID=117981&Event=3

Meet

Howard Wood Dakota Relays
East Region

West Region

Charlie Denton Relays
Charlie Denton Relays
Charlie Denton Relays

East Region
Orvik-Radke Classic
Grand Forks Pentangular

Charlie Denton Relays

Bismarck Kiwanis Boys

Minot Invite

Charlie Denton Relays

East Region

Minot Invite

Moorhead v Fargo North Dual
Karlgaard Invite

House/Kihne Invite

NDHSAA State Qualifying Standards

East Region
East Region

DHS Boys' Track & Field Meet
BPS Triangular

Minot Invite

Fargo Rotary Invitational
West Region

Karlgaard Invite

East Region

WDA Last Chance
Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite
East Region

Packer Relays
Karlgaard Invite
Orvik-Radke Classic
West Region

East Region

Minot Invite

Packer Relays

West Region
Orvik-Radke Classic

Dickinson Varsity Pankratz Track & Field Meet
DHS Boys' Track & Field Meet

Fargo Rotary Invitational

Orvik-Radke Classic

Dickinson Varsity Pankratz Track & Field Meet
West Region

Grand Forks Pentangular

Grand Forks Pentangular

West Region

West Region

Ray McDaniel Memorial

BPS Triangular

East Region
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54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.

83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
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95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
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12 Trenton Gibson
11 Colin Samuels
12 Gus Lasch
11 Charles Humann
8 Josh Berger*
9 Jaray Touray
11 Calin Hanson
9 Reece Snow
10 Ethan Mitchell
10 Nolan Johnson
11 Trevor Ricks*
12 Will Thomas*
12 Jaden Compson
10 Carson Wistisen

11 Dameon Zenawick

12 Adam Arnold

9 Dillan Heidt*
10 Tristan Quibell

9 Grant Hoffarth

9 Cameron Naslund
12 Morgan Hoefs*
12 Daniel Jones*
10 Hayden Pritchard
10 Karsten Hegney

9 Isaac Schumacher

11 Emmett Sum*
11 Alex Flores
11 Ben Lepp
12 Tyler Thilmony
9 Jaden Middleton
11 Bennett Hefta
9 Grant Tschosik*
9 Caiden Belile
12 Dylan Narum*
11 Soren Bartell
9 Jayce Johnson
10 Josh Salagan
10 Aiden Bourke
10 Braxton Wurgler

12 Kade Schumacher

11 Tristan Kramlich*
9 Jeb Gossett
8 Treyton Mauch
10 Cyan Sorenson
10 Aaron Cutshall
11 Jon Geske*
12 Kamden Coles

View Next Page >

54.44 PR
54.50 PR
54.53 PR
54.54 PR
54.56 PR
54.58 PR
54.60 PR
54.69 PR
54.72 PR
54.78 PR
54.78 PR
54.80 PR
54.85 PR
54.88 PR
54.93 PR
54.98

54.99 PR
55.00 PR
55.05 PR
55.09 PR
55.21 PR
55.21 PR
55.25 PR
55.28 PR
55.28 PR
55.32 PR
55.32 PR
55.33 PR
55.33 PR
55.48 PR
55.52 PR
55.57 PR
55.60 PR
55.67 PR
55.67 PR
55.68 PR
55.79 PR
55.82 PR
55.86 PR
55.87 PR
55.88 PR
55.99 PR
56.00 PR
56.00 PR
56.02 PR
56.03 PR
56.07 PR

Class A - Men's 400 Meters Rankings

ND Bismarck
ND Wahpeton
ND Wahpeton
ND Bismarck
ND Century

ND Davies

ND Williston
ND Legacy

ND Williston
ND Mandan

ND Minot

ND Minot

ND Valley City
ND Minot

ND Red River
ND Grand Forks Central
ND Legacy

ND Fargo South
ND Red River
ND St. Mary's
ND Red River
ND Fargo North
ND West Fargo
ND Mandan

ND Davies

ND Grand Forks Central
ND Fargo North
ND Minot

ND Mandan

ND Fargo South
ND Davies

ND Davies

ND Mandan

ND Red River
ND Fargo North
ND Mandan

ND Mandan

ND Fargo South
ND Legacy

ND Jamestown
ND Fargo North
ND Fargo North
ND Wahpeton
ND Century

ND Watford City
ND Fargo North
ND West Fargo Sheyenne

(Total stats: 304)

Apr 22
Apr 27
May 17
May 17
May 21
May 10
May 13
May 17
Apr 29
Apr 29
May 21
May 21
Apr 24
May 15
May 10
Apr 24
May 21
Apr 09
May 08
May 17
May 21
May 21
Apr 21
Apr 22
Mar 25
May 21
Apr 27
May 17
Apr 27
May 10
May 15
May 21
May 13
May 21
Apr 27
Apr 22
May 06
Apr 27
May 11
May 07
May 21
May 14
May 14
May 13
May 04
May 21
Apr 27

Karlgaard Invite

0OJ & Dee Jensen Kiwanis Invitational
Bill Jansen Last Chance

WDA Last Chance

West Region

Fargo Rotary Invitational

DHS Boys' Track & Field Meet
Sophomore Boys WDA Track & Field Meet 2021
Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite
Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite
West Region

West Region

Grand Forks Pentangular

Glenburn Track and Field Meet

Fargo Rotary Invitational

Grand Forks Pentangular

West Region

Fargo South Icebreaker

Central Cass Varsity Invitational

WDA Last Chance

East Region

East Region

West Fargo v Fargo North Outdoor Dual
Minot Invite

Fargo Davies v Fargo South Earlybird
East Region

West Fargo Quadrangular

WDA Last Chance

Dickinson Varsity Pankratz Track & Field Meet
Fargo Rotary Invitational

EDC Boys JV Outdoor Championships
East Region

DHS Boys' Track & Field Meet

East Region

West Fargo Quadrangular

Minot Invite

Charlie Denton Relays

West Fargo Quadrangular

BPS Triangular

Twilight Invitational

East Region

Moorhead v Fargo North Dual
Hillsboro-Central Valley Junior High Track Meet
DHS Boys' Track & Field Meet
House/Kihne Invite

East Region

West Fargo Quadrangular
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