

## Athletic.net

## Class A - Men's 400 Meters Rankings

Athlete	Mark	ST Team	Date	Meet
1. 12 Calob Larson	47.02 PR	ND Legacy		Howard Wood Dakota Relays
2. 12 Jackson Kuznia*	49.91 PR	ND West Fargo Sheyenne		East Region
3. 12 Cullen Curl*	50.28 PR	ND St. Mary's		West Region
4. 11 Jacob Renz	50.28 PR	ND Century	,	Charlie Denton Relays
5. 11 Joseph Eberle	51.00 PR	-		
6. 11 Dawson		ND St. Mary's ND Bismarck		Charlie Denton Relays
Hawkinson	51.01 pr	ND BISITIATCK	May Uo	Charlie Denton Relays
7. 11 Gannon Brooks*	51.19 pr	ND Red River	May 21	East Region
8. 11 Parker Nelson	51.21 PR	ND West Fargo		Orvik-Radke Classic
9. 11 Wyatt	51.30 PR	ND Grand Forks Central		Grand Forks Pentangular
Mutzenberger	51150 110		7.pr 2 1	
10. 12 Mustafa Taylor	51.45 pr	ND Dickinson	May 06	Charlie Denton Relays
11. 11 Quentin Lewis	51.49 pr	ND Dickinson	Apr 10	Bismarck Kiwanis Boys
12. 11 Drew Kelsch	51.72 pr	ND Century	Apr 22	Minot Invite
13. 11 Chance Bowlinger	51.78 pr	ND Century	•	Charlie Denton Relays
14. 12 Jack Robertson*	51.79 PR	ND Davies		East Region
15. 12 Dawson Shirley	52.00 PR	ND Century	Apr 22	Minot Invite
16. 11 Nathaniel Fritel	52.03 PR	ND Fargo North	May 14	Moorhead v Fargo North Dual
17. 12 Aanders Weltz	52.19 PR	ND Legacy	Apr 22	Karlgaard Invite
11 Isaac Felchle	52.19 pr	ND St. Mary's		House/Kihne Invite
19 Qualifying	52.24	ND NDHSAA - Class A	, Mar 01	NDHSAA State Qualifying Standards
Standard				
20. 10 James Gaden*	52.28 PR	ND Fargo South	May 21	East Region
11 Brady	52.28 pr	ND West Fargo Sheyenne	May 21	East Region
Duttenhefer*				
22. 12 Ean Leingang	52.44 PR	ND St. Mary's	May 13	DHS Boys' Track & Field Meet
23. 12 Aidan Hasby	52.52 pr	ND Legacy	May 11	BPS Triangular
24. 11 Parker Ehrman	52.59 pr	ND Century	Apr 22	Minot Invite
25. 12 Carson Dean	52.62 pr	ND Shanley	May 10	
26. 11 Noah Just*	52.64 pr	ND Mandan	May 21	West Region
27. 10 Chase Knoll	52.68 PR	ND Legacy	Apr 22	Karlgaard Invite
10 Reece	52.68 PR	ND West Fargo Sheyenne	May 21	-
Breidenbach*		5,,	,	5
29. 12 Aidan Jarvis	52.71 PR	ND Minot	May 17	WDA Last Chance
30. 11 Cutter Jones	52.89 pr	ND Williston	Apr 29	Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite
31. 12 Gabriel Houle*	53.10 pr	ND Devils Lake		East Region
32. 11 Brady Duttenheffe	r 53.20 pr	ND West Fargo Sheyenne	May 07	Packer Relays
33. 12 Clay Feland	53.35 pr	ND Legacy	Apr 22	Karlgaard Invite
34. 12 James Powers	53.48 pr	ND Williston	May 14	-
35. 9 Cayden Kraft*	53.55 PR	ND Legacy		West Region
36. 10 Eli Svenby*	53.59 pr	ND West Fargo	May 21	East Region
37. 9 Gavin Lill	53.60 PR	ND Century	Apr 22	Minot Invite
38. 12 Trevor Tiongson	53.61 PR	ND West Fargo Sheyenne	May 07	Packer Relays
39. 8 Trinity Anderson*	53.63 pr	ND Mandan	May 21	
40. 11 Zunekia Diamond	53.67 pr	ND Fargo South	, May 14	-
McGill		-		
41. 12 Michael Ross	53.81 PR	ND Minot	Apr 27	Dickinson Varsity Pankratz Track & Field Meet
42. 11 Isaac Birnbaum	53.82 pr	ND West Fargo Sheyenne	May 13	DHS Boys' Track & Field Meet
43. 12 Mustafe Abdi	53.85 PR	ND Red River	May 10	Fargo Rotary Invitational
44. 12 Logan Dangerfield	53.91 PR	ND Williston	May 14	Orvik-Radke Classic
45. 12 Brady Yoder	54.01 pr	ND Dickinson	Apr 27	Dickinson Varsity Pankratz Track & Field Meet
46. 11 Kaden Selle*	54.03 pr	ND Dickinson	May 21	West Region
47. 12 Emmett Kenney	54.07 pr	ND Shanley	Apr 24	Grand Forks Pentangular
48. 12 Jared Eggermont	54.10 PR	ND Valley City	Apr 24	Grand Forks Pentangular
49. 12 Erik Bristow*	54.12 PR	ND Williston	May 21	West Region
50. 10 Drew Henriksen*	54.33 pr	ND Bismarck	May 21	West Region
51. 11 Preston Kroeber	54.37 pr	ND Jamestown	May 10	Ray McDaniel Memorial
52. 9 Preston Lemar	54.40 PR	ND Bismarck	May 11	BPS Triangular
53. 11 Tanner Schiller*	54.42 PR	ND Red River	May 21	-

https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Division/Event.aspx?DivID=117981&Event=3

## 5/26/2021

0/20/20	21		01055 A - 10	
54.	12 Trenton Gibson	54.44 PR	ND Bismarck	Apr 22
55.	11 Colin Samuels	54.50 PR	ND Wahpeton	Apr 27
56.	12 Gus Lasch	54.53 PR	ND Wahpeton	May 17
57.	11 Charles Humann	54.54 PR	ND Bismarck	May 17
58.	8 Josh Berger*	54.56 PR	ND Century	May 21
59.	9 Jaray Touray	54.58 PR	ND Davies	May 10
60.	11 Calin Hanson	54.60 PR	ND Williston	May 13
61.	9 Reece Snow	54.69 PR	ND Legacy	May 17
62.	10 Ethan Mitchell	54.72 PR	ND Williston	Apr 29
63.	10 Nolan Johnson	54.78 pr	ND Mandan	Apr 29
	11 Trevor Ricks*	54.78 pr	ND Minot	May 21
65.	12 Will Thomas*	54.80 PR	ND Minot	May 21
	12 Jaden Compson	54.85 PR	ND Valley City	Apr 24
67.	10 Carson Wistisen	54.88 PR	ND Minot	May 15
	11 Dameon Zenawick		ND Red River	May 10
	12 Adam Arnold	54.98	ND Grand Forks Central	Apr 24
	9 Dillan Heidt*	54.99 pr	ND Legacy	May 21
	10 Tristan Quibell	55.00 pr	ND Fargo South	Apr 09
	9 Grant Hoffarth	55.05 PR	ND Red River	May 08
	9 Cameron Naslund	55.09 PR	ND St. Mary's	May 17
74.	12 Morgan Hoefs*	55.21 PR	ND Red River	May 21
	12 Daniel Jones*	55.21 PR	ND Fargo North	May 21
	10 Hayden Pritchard	55.25 PR	ND West Fargo	Apr 21
	10 Karsten Hegney	55.28 PR	ND Mandan	Apr 22
	9 Isaac Schumacher		ND Davies	Mar 25
	11 Emmett Sum*	55.32 PR	ND Grand Forks Central	May 21
	11 Alex Flores	55.32 PR	ND Fargo North	Apr 27
81.	11 Ben Lepp	55.33 PR	ND Minot	May 17
02	12 Tyler Thilmony	55.33 PR	ND Mandan	Apr 27
83.		55.48 PR	ND Fargo South	May 10
84. 85.	11 Bennett Hefta 9 Grant Tschosik*	55.52 pr 55.57 pr	ND Davies	May 15
	9 Caiden Belile	55.60 PR	ND Davies ND Mandan	May 21
	12 Dylan Narum*	55.67 PR	ND Red River	May 13 May 21
	11 Soren Bartell	55.67 PR		Apr 27
89.	9 Jayce Johnson	55.68 PR	ND Fargo North ND Mandan	Apr 27 Apr 22
	10 Josh Salagan	55.79 PR	ND Mandan	May 06
	10 Aiden Bourke	55.82 PR	ND Fargo South	Apr 27
	10 Braxton Wurgler	55.86 PR	ND Legacy	May 11
	12 Kade Schumacher		ND Jamestown	May 07
	11 Tristan Kramlich*	55.88 PR	ND Fargo North	May 21
95.	9 Jeb Gossett	55.99 PR	ND Fargo North	May 14
96.	8 Treyton Mauch	56.00 PR	ND Wahpeton	May 14
	10 Cyan Sorenson	56.00 PR	ND Century	May 13
	10 Aaron Cutshall	56.02 PR	ND Watford City	May 04
	11 Jon Geske*	56.03 PR	ND Fargo North	May 21
	12 Kamden Coles	56.07 PR	ND West Fargo Sheyenne	Apr 27

Class A - Men's 400 Meters Rankings Apr 22 Karlgaard Invite

- Apr 27 OJ & Dee Jensen Kiwanis Invitational
- Aay 17 Bill Jansen Last Chance
- ay 17 WDA Last Chance
- lay 21 West Region
- lay 10 Fargo Rotary Invitational
- 1ay 13 DHS Boys' Track & Field Meet
- 1ay 17 Sophomore Boys WDA Track & Field Meet 2021
- or 29 Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite
- pr 29 Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite
- May 21 West Region
- May 21 West Region
- Apr 24 Grand Forks Pentangular
- May 15 Glenburn Track and Field Meet
- May 10 Fargo Rotary Invitational
- Apr 24 Grand Forks Pentangular
- May 21 West Region
- Apr 09 Fargo South Icebreaker
- 1ay 08 Central Cass Varsity Invitational
- May 17WDA Last ChanceMay 21East Region
- May 21 East Region
- pr 21 West Fargo v Fargo North Outdoor Dual
- pr 22 Minot Invite
- . Mar 25 Fargo Davies v Fargo South Earlybird
- May 21 East Region
  - pr 27 West Fargo Quadrangular
  - May 17 WDA Last Chance
  - Apr 27 Dickinson Varsity Pankratz Track & Field Meet
  - ay 10 Fargo Rotary Invitational
  - lay 15 EDC Boys JV Outdoor Championships
- May 21 East Region
- lay 13 DHS Boys' Track & Field Meet
- May 21 East Region
- Apr 27 West Fargo Quadrangular
- Apr 22 Minot Invite
- May 06 Charlie Denton Relays
- Apr 27 West Fargo Quadrangular
- May 11 BPS Triangular
- 1ay 07 Twilight Invitational
- May 21 East Region
- ay 14 Moorhead v Fargo North Dual
- May 14 Hillsboro-Central Valley Junior High Track Meet
- May 13 DHS Boys' Track & Field Meet
- May 04 House/Kihne Invite
- May 21 East Region
- Apr 27 West Fargo Quadrangular

View Next Page >

(Total stats: 304)

2021 RunnerSpace.com 2021 Athletic.net - All rights reserved